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1| 03052559 |11-03253-3  |wa.names Fudsszn 60,000.00 600 1 - 600
2 | 03/05/2559 [11-03276-8 [10%193 IWEH151% 20,000.00 200 601 - 800
3| 04/05/2559 [11-03254-4 |ueSawa e1adag 2,000.00 20 801 - 820
4 | 04/05/2559 [11-03262-3  |[L.A.89031UA NYET 500.00 5 821 - 825
5 | 04/05/2559 [11-03282-5  |w1gdaniad wuenTangs 10,000.00 100 826 - 925
6 | 04/05/2559 [11-03283-6 [wnailszAners winonTangs 5,000.00 50 926 - 975
7 | 04/05/2559 [11-03329-7 [ WYWIT TN 2,000.00 20 976 - 995
g | 10/052559 |11-03253-3  |uanuwss sudsilszn 100,000.00| 1,000 996 - 1,995
9 | 10/05/2559 |11-03255-5 |wngaigal Nwdilszean 2,000.00 20 1,096 - 2,015
10 | 11/05/2559 [11-03287-0  |w1aidian 2admiwaug 3,400.00 34 2,016 - 2,049
11 | 11/05/2559 [11-03323-1  |[w19gise 1§7917 2,000.00 20 2,050 - 2,069
12 | 17/05/2559 [11-03253-3  |uafums Sudsdszm 100,000.00] 1,000 2,070 - 3,069
13 | 18/05/2559 [11-03248-7 [119Wwsuns uwela 300.00 3 3,070 - 3,072
14 | 18/05/2559 |11-03261-2  |[119799131 TWHAINT I 10,000.00 100 3,073 - 3,172
15 | 18/05/2559 |11-03285-8 |W.a.WIn1 WINA 5,000.00 50 3,173 - 3222
16 | 19/05/2559 [11-03252-2 |we.ongw 11013 5,000.00 50 3223 - 3272
17 | 19/05/2559 [11-03330-9 |wiveigsenyl wunserna 2,000.00 20 3273 - 3292
18 | 19/05/2559 [11-03331-0 |werandadl Tmnyas 500.00 5 3203 - 3,297
19 | 24/05/2559 [11-03253-3  |wernymes Fudslsem 40,000.00 400 3208 - 3,697
20 | 24/05/2559 [11-03270-2  [W13yRydIu yyann 10,000.00 100 3,698 - 3,797
21 | 27/052559 [11-033129  |[1on1udiis aaiu 5,000.00 50 3,798 - 3,847
22 | 27/05/2559 [11-033152  |we.Quall #3Lng 1,000.00 10 3,848 - 3,857
23 | 30/05/2559 [11-03242-1  [wad3inigyail und Inoss 2,000.00 20 3,858 - 3,877
24 | 30/05/2559 [11-03276-8  [1owma3 TWEa3 1w 30,000.00 300 3,878 - 4177
25 | 30/05/2559 [11-03279-1 |[narugua Tansdi 500.00 5 4,178 - 4,182
26 | 30/05/2559 [11-03284-7 [19dua1 Aa1niny 500.00 5 4,183 - 4,187
27 | 30/05/2559 [11-03327-5 [w1ailszwnda Frzuma 60,000.00 600 4,188 - 4787
28 | 30/05/2559 [11-033332 1193997 BemiiSy 10,000.00 100 4,788 - 4,887
29 | 31/05/2559 [11-03239-7 [13dszdy axiny 500.00 5 4888 - 4892
30 | 31/05/2559 [11-03241-0  [11987TU NARY 3,000.00 30 4,803 - 4922
31 | 31/05/2559 [11-03243-2  [W&.g4UN N8I3 2,000.00 20 4,923 - 4942
32 | 31/05/2559 |11-03247-6  [w1agnaygy) 19¥109iay 500.00 5 4,943 - 4947
33 | 31/05/2559 [11-03249-8  [wa.ngum Wingia 2,000.00 20 4,948 - 4967
34 | 31/05/2559 [11-03252-2  [Wa.0nge QY3 9,000.00 90 4968 - 5,057
35 | 31/052559 [11-03253-3  [werfames Fudsls=m 50,000.00 500 5058 - 5,557
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36 | 31/05/2559 [11-03261-2  [119799131 TWHaan3 500.00 5 5558 - 5,562
37 | 31/05/2559 [11-03262-3  [L.@.8903 144 NViT 500.00 5 5563 - 5,567
38 | 31/05/2559 [11-03264-5 |[1199UM3131 qud13 500.00 5 5568 - 5572
39 | 31/05/2559 |11-03271-3  [weamenio adanilszm 5,000.00 50 5573 - 5622
40 | 31/05/2559 [11-032735  [iomsedgns dumfunm 1,000.00 10 5623 - 5632
41 | 31/05/2559 [11-03277-9  [119eT0i0 Waysel 10,000.00 100 5633 - 5732
42 | 31/05/2559 [11-03278-0  [wiamidng maa 1,000.00 10 5733 - 5742
43 | 31/05/2559 [11-03287-0  [w1aidaian 2admiwaug 1,000.00 10 5743 - 5752
44 | 31/05/2559 [11-03288-1 [w.a.9311 WuEn 1,000.00 10 5753 - 5762
45 | 31/05/2559 |11-03289-2  [1188f153/ FULNY 2,000.00 20 5763 - 5782
46 | 31/05/2559 [11-03290-4 |wanaen 1o ln 2,000.00 20 5783 - 5,802
47 | 31/05/2559 [11-03291-5  |[19oigym Mo uEad3 20,000.00 200 5803 - 6,002
48 | 31/05/2559 [11-03292-6  [119132n309 WM 100.00 1 6,003 - 6,003
49 | 31/05/2559 [11-03203-7 |n.@.00%uUn WIonnd 400.00 4 6,004 - 6,007
50 | 31/05/2550 [11-03294-8 | Sdvdnual dndan 500.00 5 6,008 - 6,012
51 | 31/05/2559 [11-03205-9 |wafadl wiwuny 2,000.00 20 6,013 - 6032
52 | 31/05/2559 [11-03296-0 |w19u=@ e 500.00 5 6,033 - 6037
53 | 31/05/2559 [11-03297-1  |war 59w wisiudm 1,000.00 10 6,038 - 6,047
54 | 31/05/2559 [11-03299-3  [11s@ada &3 517509 900.00 9 6,048 - 6,056
55 | 31/05/2559 [11-03306-2  |w1egninsal duss 2,000.00 20 6,057 - 6076
56 | 31/05/2559 [11-03307-3  [Wa.Qgu1 o380 3,000.00 30 6,077 - 6,106
57 | 31/05/2559 [11-03310-7  [uadowa wuuas 2,400.00 24 6,107 - 6,130
58 | 31/05/2559 [11-03311-8  [W13gMBWT WlFilas 900.00 9 6,131 - 6,139
59 | 31/05/2559 [11-03313-0  [W19A5INUTA T10TY 2,000.00 20 6,140 - 6,159
60 | 31/05/2559 [11-03318-5  |1.61.31UA1 Yymae) 1,000.00 10 6,160 - 6,169
61 | 31/05/2559 [11-03319-6 |way.n3smim Yasgin 1,000.00 10 6170 - 6,179
62 | 31/05/2559 |11-03320-8  [119g/ el i 1,000.00 10 6,180 - 6,189
63 | 31/05/2559 [11-03321-9 |[u%lsua ¥uewia 1,000.00 10 6,190 - 6,199
64 | 31/05/2559 [11-03325-3  |[1.80.9310580 FUNTNING 1,000.00 10 6200 - 6209

EPLT 620,900.00| 6,209




